GRP
Cable Ladders and Trays
 Outstanding at outlasting
in tough environments
Corrosion resistant composite technology
P U L T R U D E D  G R P
GRP
Cable Ladders and Trays

GRP Cable Tray and Strut Channel
clipsal.com/cablemanagement
GRP
Cable Ladders and Trays
Clip-on cover
(sold separately)
Clip-on cover
(sold separately)
Slotted base
Solid base
GR Tray - Solid base
Accessories
GRP Heavy Duty Strut Channel
GRP Cable Tray
Cat. Number Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight per length (kg)
MDECTGSP100-6 100 60 3.9
MDECTGSP150-6 150 60 4.5
MDECTGSP200-6 200 60 5.8
MDECTGSP300-6 300 60 8.0
NOTE: Available 400mm, 500mm and 600mm MTO minimum quantities.
Cat. Number Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight per length (kg)
MDECTGRP100-6 100 60 3.9
MDECTGRP150-6 150 60 4.5
MDECTGRP200-6 200 60 5.8
MDECTGRP300-6 300 60 8.0
Cat. Number Width (mm) Height (mm) Weight per length (kg)
MDEGS1STRUT 44 41 6.56kg
MDE40018256 44 25 4.98kg
MDE40018257 44 82 14.01kg
NOTE: Sold in 6m standard lengths.
Bends
Risers

H
W
W
H
W
HW
H
MDE40018256
H
W
GRP Cable Tray and Strut Channel GRP Cable Ladder and Support
Accessories
Heavy Duty Cantilever Arm Support
GRP Cable Ladder
Cat. Number Width (mm) Height (mm)
MDECLLDL15083 150 83
MDECLLDL20083 200 83
MDECLLDL30083 300 83
MDECLLDL40083 400 83
MDECLLDL45083 450 83
MDECLLDL60083 600 83
MDECLLDL75083* 750 83
MDECLLDL90083* 900 83
Cat. Number Width (mm) Height (mm)
MDECLGNL150150 150 150
MDECLGNL200150 200 150
MDECLGNL300150 300 150
MDECLGNL400150 400 150
MDECLGNL450150 450 150
MDECLGNL600150 600 150
MDECLGNL750150* 750 150
MDECLGNL900150* 900 150
Cat. Number Width (mm) Height (mm)
MDECLGML150100 150 100
MDECLGML200100 200 100
MDECLGML300100 300 100
MDECLGML400100 400 100
MDECLGML450100 450 100
MDECLGML600100 600 100
MDECLGML750100* 750 100
MDECLGML900100* 900 100
Cat. Number Width (mm) Height (mm)
MDECLGHL150150 150 150
MDECLGHL200150 200 150
MDECLGHL300150 300 150
MDECLGHL400150 400 150
MDECLGHL450150 450 150
MDECLGHL600150 600 150
MDECLGHL750150* 750 150
MDECLGHL900150* 900 150
Cat. Number Width (mm) Weight (kg) U.D. Load (kgf)
MDECLCAGSCAH015 180 1.09 227
MDECLCAGSCAH020 230 1.22 229
MDECLCAGSCAH025 280 1.35 196